Autobusové spoje obmedzené od 26. 3. 2020 (Stvrtok])

P.c. Linka Odchod Odkial’ Kam cez km
i 811470 | 13:35 Krafovsiey Chimec {ierna nad Tisou Botany 24 42
2 | 811487 | 14:20 Cierna nad Tisou Leles Bofany 22,00
3 | 811486 | 15:10 Leles Krafovsky Chimec - 8,10
4 | 811470 | 12:15 Kréfovsky Chimec Cierna nad Tisou Dobrd 13,10
5 811470 b 12:45 Cierna nad Tisou Kralovsky Chimec Botany 24,32
6 | 811474 G 4:52 Krafovsky Chimec Strajne Maly Hore¥ 114,80
7 | 811474 [ 5:38 Straine Pribenik Maly Hore$ 118,80
8 | 811474 : B 6:45 Stréine Pribenik Maly Hore$ 119,80
9 | 811474 7:21 Pribenik Straine Maly Hore3 19,90
10 | 811474 [ 11:15 Krafovsky Chimec Stréine Maly Hore$ [16,50
11 | 811474 |} 12:40 Stra¥ne Pribenik Maly Hored |18,80
12 | 811477 | 13:10 Semotor Streda n. Bodrogom - 10,60
13 | 811477 | 13:35 Streda n. Bodrogom Somotor - 10,60
14 | 811477 i’ 13:55 Somotor Streda n. Bodrogom - 11,20
15 | 811477 | N 14:32 Streda n. Bodrogom Somotor - 10,60
16 | 811472 [ 5:30 Pribenik Krafovsky Chimec - 4,00
17 | 811473 ‘ 7 5:45 Kralovsky Chlimec Streda n. Bodrogom Maly Hore$ 123,00
18 | 811473 . 6:20 Streda n. Bodrogom Krafovsky Chimec Maly Hore$ |22,50
19 | 811478 |8 12:30 Rad Pribenik Svituse 23,00
20 | 811478 | 14:05 Pribenik Rad Svatuse 120,80
21 | 811484 | 12:02 Svinice Krafovsky Chimec Bol 13,80
22 | 811484 S 12:30 Krafovsky Chimec Svinice Bof 14,60
23 | 811484 8 14:30 Svinice Krafovsky Chlmec Bol 13,80
24 | 811484 5 15:55 Krafovsky Chlmec Svinice Bol 20,80
25 | 811477 [N 6:02 Pribenik Svituie Kr. Chimec (10,60
26 | 811477 26 6:17 Svétude Pribenik Kr. Chimec 10,40
27 | 811486 | 14:16 Polany Pribenik Bol 15,20
28 | 811488 14:41 Pribenik Polany Bol 16,00
29 | 811470 13:30 Krafovsky Chimec Cierna nad Tisou Dobra 12,50
30 | 811470 | 14:15 Cierna nad Tisou Pribenik Dobrd 15,40
31 | 814473 ' i 16:05 Krafovsky Chimec Streda n. Bodrogom Maly Hore$ 124,10
32 | 811482 (G 16:40 Streda n. Bodrogom Streda n. Bodrogom - 0,50
33 | 811481 i 17:30 Streda n. Bodrogom Krafovsky Chimec Svituse 21,80
34 | 811486 49 11:05 Kralovsky Chimec Leles - 8,60
35 | 811486 I 12:13 Leles Krafovsky Chimec - 8,50
36 | 811482 | 8 534 Streda n. Bodrogom Klin n. Bodrogom - 6,40
37 | 811482 21 5:51 Klin n. Bodrogom Streda n. Bodrogom - 8,00
38 | 811402 11:32 Streda n. Bodrogom Cernochov Boria 15,80
39 | 811402 |l 12:00 Cernochov Streda n. Bodrogom Bor3a 13,50
40 | 811488 13:50 Krafovsky Chimec Velké Kapusany - 18,80
41 | 811486 14:20 Velké KapuSany Krafovsky Chimec - 21,20
42 | 811487 | 13:40 Cierna nad Tisou Badka Bofany 17,20
43 | 811487 | 14:10 Batka Leles - 4,80
44 | 811487 | 14:55 Leles Cierna nad Tisou Botany 122,00
45

46




